LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name Residence Address City and Zip Code	DAVID, GERARD JR 2407 NW 41ST AVE CAPE CORAL FL 33993
Mailing Address (if different)	DAVID, GERARD JR 2407 NW 41ST AVE CAPE CORAL FL 33993
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	239-671-7566 OR
Email Address	
Office Sought	Campaian@gerard ravidjr.com County commissioner
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	District 1
Political Party (If Applicable)	Republican
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	09/24/53
Date	94/01/08
Candidate Signature	X Derand and the

08APR01M1125 SDE Lee Co F1

All information on this form, including your signature, becomes a public record upon receipt by the Supervisor of Elections.

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be via United States Postal Service.



*08APR01AM1126 SDE Lee Co F1

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.)		E USE ONLY
(PLEASE TYPE)		
✓ Original Appointment □ Deputy Treasurer □ Name (0) Item (0) </th <th>Reappointment of Treasurer</th> <th></th>	Reappointment of Treasurer	
GERARD DAVID JR	1. Address (include post office b 2407 N W 41ST AVE CAPE CORAL FL 3399	pox or street, city, state, zip code) 93
Telephone (optional) 2. Party (Partisan candidates only (239) 671-7566 REPUBLICAN		ict, circuit, group number) MMISSION DISTRICT 1
	paign Treasurer Dep	uty Treasurer
4. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer GERARD DAVID JR		
5. Mailing Address (If post office box or drawer add street address 2407 N W 41ST AVE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Telephone 39-671-7566
7. City 8. County CAPE CORAL LEE	9. State FL	10. Zip Code 33993
	ry Depository	ary Depository
11. Name of Bank COLONIAL BANK	12. Street Address 2251 SUMMERLIN	RD
13. City FORT MYERS LEE	15. State FL	16. Zip Code 33908
17. Signature of Candidate		RD 16. Zip Code 33908 Date 04-01-08
Campaign Treasurer's Ac	ceptance of Appointm	ent
I, GERARD DAVID JR (Please Print or Type)		hereby accept the appointment as
Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer for the ca	ampaign ofGERA	RD DAVID JR
who is seeking nomination or election as a	EPUBLICAN	candidate to the office of
COOUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1 . As a duly re	(Party)	LEE
County, Florida, I am qualified to accept this appointment.		
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HA ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND J	VE READ THE FOREGOING C	AMPAIGN TREASURER'S
04-01-08 X	Gundhane	X/k.
Date	gnature of Campaign Treasure	er of Deputy Treasurer
		SCANNE

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE (Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please Type)	OFFICE USE ONLY
I,GERARD	DAVID JR
candidate for the office ofCOUN	ITY COMMISSION DISTRICT 1
have received, read and understand th Florida Statutes. XAggadadadadadadadadadadadadadadadadadada	e requirements of Chapter 106, 04-01-08 Date
Each candidate must file a statement with the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Design failure to file this form is a first degree misdem Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to Statutes).	autor of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful

DS-DE 84 (Rev. 08/03)



CANDIDATES WITH PARTY AFFILIATIO (Sections 876.05-876.10, Florida Statutes)	⁰⁸	OFFICE USE ON JUN209#1113 SDE Lee	^{LY} ^{CO} F ¹
STATE OF FLORIDA			
I, Gerard		David, Jr.	
First Name Middle	Name/Initial	Last Na	me
a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United Stat hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Florida.	tes of America, e Constitution of th	 and a candidate for p ne United States and of 	the State of
(Section 99.	F CANDIDATE 021, Florida Statutes)		
GERARD I	DAVID, JR.		
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BA	LLOT NAME MAY NOT E	E CHANGED AFTER THE END OF C	IUALIFYING)
Im a candidate for the office ofCOUNTY CON		, DISTRICT 1	, ,
•	office) LEE	(district)	(circuit)
I am a qualified elector of		County, Flori	da. I am qualified
(Section 99.02	NT OF PARTY		
am a member of the REPUBLICAN		im not a registered mei	mber of any other
plitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin eccoding the general election for which seek to quality a candidate for said office by the executive committee	party. I a party. I a party. I a	am not a registered me r political party for a pe assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m	riod of 6 months
olitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin receding the general election for which seek to qualities a candidate for said office by the executive committee	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590-	r political party for a pe assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m 9579 campaign	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember. @gerarddavidjr.co
Dilitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin receding the general election for which seek to quality a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone Nu	r political party for a pe assessment levied ag party, of which I am a n 9579 campaign mber Email	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember.
olitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin eceding the general election for which seek to quality a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate Discovery of Candidate Discovery Candidate Candi	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone Nu ape Coral	r political party for a pe assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m 9579 campaign	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember. @gerarddavidjr.co
Dilitical party and have not been a candidate for nomine ecoding the general election for which seek to quality a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate Di Di Di N.W. 41st Avenue Ca Address City	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone No ape Coral	r political party for a pe assessment levied ag party, of which I am a n 9579 campaign mber Email	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember. @gerarddavidjr.co Addrese
Difficel party and have not been a candidate for nomine evening the general election for which is seek to quality a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate Diffice by the executive committee Signature of Candidate Diffice by the executive committee Of N.W. 41st Avenue Candidate Candidate City form to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this sonally Known:or	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone No ape Coral	r political party for a pe e assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m 9579 campaign mber Email Florida	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember. @gerarddavidjr.co Address 33993
olitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin receding the general election for which is seek to quality is a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate Di Signature of Candidate Di 07 N.W. 41st Avenue Ca Address City vorn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this sonally Known: or duced Identification: D130280533440	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone Nu ape Coral	r political party for a per assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m 9579 campaigne imber Email Florida State June 2008. Mark Mark blic - State of Florida	riod of 6 months ainst me, if any, nember. @gerarddavidjr.co Address 33993 ZIP Code
colitical party and have not been a candidate for nomin receding the general election for which is sek to quality s a candidate for said office by the executive committee s a candidate for said office by the executive committee Signature of Candidate 07 N.W. 41st Avenue Candidress city vorm to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me this sonally Known: or duced Identification: D130280533440	party. I a nation for any othe fy. I have paid the ee of the political p 239) 590- aytime Telephone Nu ape Coral	r political party for a per e assessment levied ag party, of which I am a m 9579 campaign mber Email Florida State June 200 <u>8</u> .	riod of 6 months lainst me, if any, hember. @gerarddavidjr.co Address 33993 ZIP Code MUL Public ida

708JUN200#1113 SDE Lee Co F1

SCANNED

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCL	OSURE OF	2007
FINANCIAL INTERI	ESTS	
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: Davidg Jr., Gerard	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	USE UNET.	සි
2407 N.W. 41st. Avenue		Ę
Cape Coral Florida 22002	ID Code	
Cape Coral, Florida33993LEECITY:ZIP:COUNTY:		
	ID No.	ង ខ្ម
NAME OF AGENCY: LEE COUNTY	Conf. Code	OBJUN/2001/1113SDELeeCoF
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT :		с С
COUNTY COMMISSIONER, DISTRICT 1	P. Req. Code	^T
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE		
PART A NET WORTH		
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2007, or a more current date. [Note: liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]	Net worth is not calculated by	y subtracting your reported
My net worth as of <u>June 19</u> , 20 $\frac{08}{}$ was	\$_50,000.00	
PART B – ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:		
Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exc if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; an other household items; and vehicles for personal use.	ceeds \$1,000. This category ir t objects; household equipme	ncludes any of the following, nt and furnishings; clothing;
	,000.00	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:		
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions	p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
DAVIS LAKES CONDO.		\$ 140,000.00
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-		
PART C LIABILITIES		
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000:		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
AURORA LOAN SERVICES		\$ 86,300.00
P.O. BOX 297812		
Littleton, CO. 33329		
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR		
		AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
		NHED-
	JU/	

					والمريخ المشاركين المحمد بالمحر فالمراك
You may EITHER (1) file a con	Delete copy of your 2007 foder	PART D INCO			•
You may EITHER (1) file a con separate source and amount of	Fincome which exceeds \$1,000	al income tax return, inc 0, including secondary so	luding all attachments, OI purces of income, by come	R (2) file a swor	n statement identifying each
l elect to file a copy of r	nv 2007 federal income tax ret	um fif you should the t		piennê me rema	inder of Part D, below.
the remainder of Part D	my 2007 federal income tax ret .]	uni. In you check this bo	x and attach a copy of you	ur 2007 tax retu	m, you need not complete
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO NAME OF SOURCE OF INC	OME:				
	OME EXCEEDING \$1,000	ADDRES	S OF SOURCE OF INCO	ME	AMOUNT
U.S. TREA	SURY	Washington	D.C.		\$1084.25
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN					
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR	nis, etc., of businesses o	whed by reporting person		
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS' II	NCOME	ADDRESS OF SOURCE	P	RINCIPAL BUSINESS CTIVITY OF SOURCE
······					
		A			
		$F_{\overline{\lambda}}$			
	PART E IN	TERESTS IN SDEC	IFIED BUSINESSES		
	BUSINESS ENTITY #				
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY		<u> </u>	INESS ENTITY #2	BUS	INESS ENTITY # 3
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY			<u> </u>		·
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS	<u>k/</u> -				
ACTIVITY POSITION HELD	f¥_				
VITH ENTITY I OWN MORE THAN A 5%		≤ 11			
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS		π			
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST			······································		
IF ANY OF PADTS A					
	THROUGH E ARE CON	NTINUED ON A SEF	'ARATE SHEET, PLI	EASE CHEC	K HERE
OA					
UII.	A. A.A.	STATE OF FLOI COUNTY OF	ALL .		
I, the person whose name appears		Sworn to (or offer			10
beginning of this form, do depose of	n oath or affirmation		med) and subscribed befo	pre me this	∠X day of
and say that the information disclos	ed on this form	June	20 <u>0 %</u> by _		
and any attachments hereto is true,	, accurate,		, 20 <u>D</u> A by		tary Public State of Florida ggy Ahn Picarelli
and complete.		plgo	manth	A STA & A MI	Commission (20384792 bles: 01/09/2009
	$\Lambda \Lambda \Lambda$	(Signature of Not	ary/PublicState of Florida	a)	A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
$\chi()_{m}$	$\setminus I \setminus X(I)$		D		Į.
XXX VIA	(a a /) b	Printer as St	NTICARelli		
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING OFF	ICIAL OR CANDIDATE		amp Commissioned Name	e of Notary Publ	ic)
\sim 2		Personally Known	OR Pro	duced Identifica	tion
		-	14.	1	
			on Produced	aan y	unse
FILING INSTRUCTIONS for whe INSTRUCTIONS on who must fil	n and where to file this fo	rm are located at the	top of #==== 0		
INSTRUCTIONS on who must fill OTHER FORMS you may need to	e this form and how to fill o file are described on pag	l it out begin on page ge 6,	тор от page 3, i 3.		
CE FORM 6 - Eff. 1/2008					

		DA DEPARTMENT OF	
	CAN	NPAIGN TREASU	RER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) _{GERARD}	DAVID JR		OFFICE USE ONLY 66
Name		······································	
(2) 2407 N	W 41ST AVE,	CAPE CORAL, FL 33	993 LINA
Addres	s (number and	d street)	
•••	ate, Zip Code		DEDUKI
	CK IF ADDRES	S HAS CHANGED	B) IC Numer:
	appropriate bo		•
		ought): COUNTY COMM	IISSIONER-1
	cal Committee		
		nuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
_	<pre>/ Executive Col ioneering Com</pre>		
	ioneening Com	munication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
		(5) REPO	RT IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period:	From	8/22/2008	11/24/2008
			To/ Report TypeR-3
X Original			tion Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRI	BUTIONS THI	S REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Check	s \$	0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 658.47
Loans	\$	0.00	Transfers to Office
Total Monetan	/ \$	0.00	Account \$0.00
•			Monetary \$ 658,47
In-Kind	\$	0.00	
			(8) Other Distributions
			(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL N	Ionetary Cont	tributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$	-	6,557.61	\$
		0,33/~0 1-	Ψ 6,557.61 ····
			RTIFICATION
it is	s a first degree	misdemeanor for any p	erson to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
centry that I have	ave examined	this report and it is true	, I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,
forreot, and co		$ 0\rangle$	correct, and complete.
Type name	RAND	LAUD, V	(Type name EriArd David JR
Individual (o		asure	er Candidate Candidate
	,	V/L rala	dectioneering commun organization)
Signature	uncht-	ml, 2 Cala	1
		<u>→_{</u>	Signature d'
S-DE 12 (Rev. 08	xv4) ¯	-	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name GERARD DAVID JR 66 8/22/2008 11/24/2008 11/24/2008						
(3) Cover Perio	8/22/2008 11 od/ / through		(4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount	
8/26/2008 1	Jimbo's, 1604 S.E. 46th St. Cape Coral, Fl 33904	august primary elections party	MO		\$175.00	
8/25/2008	Balloons Over Fort Myers, 4497 Meade Ave Fort Myers, Fl	balloons for party at jimbo's	MO		\$56.18	
8/25/2008	Murphy Gas, 1617 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, FL 33990	fuel for traveling to and from campaign events	MO		\$60.00	
8/22/2008	Murphy Gas, 1617 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, FL 33990	fuel for campaign	мо		\$60.39	
9/21/2008	David, Jr, Gerard 16007 Davis Rd #422 Fort Myers, FL 33908	re-payment of loans.	RE		\$306.90	
11						
_/ /						
DS-DE 14 (Rev. (08/03)					

(1) Name	GERARD DAVID JR	(2) I.D. Number6			66		
(3) Cover Peri	8/22/2008 od//	the] Aurop	1/24/2008		1	- 0
	od / /	U111	ougn	//_	(4) Page	<u>ب</u>	of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре		Amendment	Amour
_/ /							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)							

Gerard David, Jr. 16007 Davis Road # 422 Fort Myers, Florida 33908 *085EP2490950 SDE Lee (0 +1

•• • • ••

IN THE UNITED STATES



BUSINESS REPLY MAIL

FIRST CLASS MAIL PERMIT No. 1021 FORT MYERS, FL

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS PO BOX 2545 FORT MYERS, FL 33902-9888

հվետքեներինումներիներիներինում

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S	
	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) GERARD DAVID JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 66
Name	
(2) 2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399	3
Address (number and street)	
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMIS	SIONER-1
Political Committee	
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From 1/1/1	8/21/2008 / Report Type F3
I Original Amendment Special Election	
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	
	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 36.06	Monetary Expenditures \$ 96.06
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office
	Account s
Total Monetary \$ 36.06	Total
	Monetary \$ 96.06
In-Kind \$0.00	96.06
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Data
\$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$
6,557.61	9 5,899.14_
(11) CERTI	FICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any perso	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13 F S)
certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true
	correct, and complete.
Type name REACD DAVID, JC	(Type name Gerard David th
Individual (only for electronic commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & Plactice cering commun. prgenization)
X Alering X d)	piectioneering commun. prganization)
Signature	~ perundtarella
S-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	Signature

108910221PH0225 SDE Lee Co F1

	GERARD DAVID JR 8/2/2008		e	/21/2000	(2) I.D. Numt		
(3) Cover Pe	riod / /	thr	ough	//	(4) Pa	ge ¹	of 1
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		(8) ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	A
8/14/2008 / / 1	David Jr, Gerard 16007 Davis Rd #422 Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	candidate	CA	loan		Amount \$36
1 1							
1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1	-						
1 1							
1 1							
DE 13 (Rev. 08/0	3) SF			TRUCTIONS	ND CODE VALU		

708AUG21PH0225 SOE Lee Co F1

	ARD DAVID JR 8/2/2008	8/21/2000	(2) I.D. Numbe	r	66
3) Cover Perio	d/ through _		(4) Page <u>1</u>	of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a	Expenditure	(10)	(11)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	candidate)	Туре	Amendment	Amount
8/10/2008	Stevie Tomato's, US 41 Fort Myers, Fl	campaign working lunch with supporters	мо		\$30.2
B/6/2008	Royal Cleaners, 12901 McGregor Blvd Fort Myers, Fl 33919	dry cleaning campaign clothes	MO		\$7.7
3/11/2008	Murphy Gas, 1617 Del Prado Blvd Cape Coral, Fl 333990	two weeks of fuel getting to campaign events in alva, and	МО		\$58.1
11					
11					<u></u>
11					
11					
-DE 14 (Rev. 08					

708710721P#0225 SDE Lee Co F1

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF	STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS RER'S REPORT SUMMARY	٦
(1) GERARD DAVID			
Name			
	T AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 339	93	
Address (nun	nber and street)		
City, State, Zi	p Code		
	DDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:	
(4) Check approp	riate box(es);		Ę
	office sought): COUNTY COMMI	SSIONER-1	ð
Political Co	mmittee		Į
	of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED	l H
	itive Committee		Ľ
L Electioneeri	ng Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED	
	(5) REPOR	TIDENTIFIERS	1 `
Cover Period: Fr	om / / To	8/1/2008 / / Report Type F2	
🛛 Original 🕅 Aı	mendment Special Electic		
		on Report Independent Expenditure Report	
(6) CONTRIBUTIO	NS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT	
Cash & Checks	\$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 13.68	
Loans	\$0.00	Transfers to Office	
Total Monetary	\$ 0.00	Account \$0.00	
Total Monetaly	•	Total	
In-Kind	\$0.00	Monetary \$ 13.68	
		(8) Other Distributions	
		\$0.00	
(9) TOTAL Moneta	ry Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date	
\$	<u> </u>		
		• <u>5,803.08</u> .	
••• -	(11) CERT	TIFICATION	
It is a first	degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to faisify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)	
certify that I have exactly that i have exactly that i have exactly that i have exactly the exactly th	Imined this report and it is true	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true	
$\left \right\rangle$	CART DAVINT	correct, and complete.	
(typename)	AT UP NULU	(Dipename) ORVANUS VAUIDU	
electioneering commun.	Deputy Treasurer	Qandidate A Cilail person only for PC, PTY &	۱ -
XThur 1	2 th/11-	(lactioneeting commun organization)	
Signature	MT M	A rand with	
		Signature	
S-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	•		

(1) Name	GERARD DAVID JR							
(3) Cover Per	7/19/2008 fiod / / /	thr	e ough	/1/2008 //	(4) Pa	ge	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	(8) ontributor	(9) Contribution	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)	
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount	
1 1	-							
1 1								
1 1	_							
1 1								
1 1							· <u>·</u>	
1 1	-						17 1 1 1.	
1 1							***************	
1 1								

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

) Cover Period	7/19/2008 // through_	8/1/2008	(A) Born		_
			(4) Page 1	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought i contribution to a candidate)	(9) If Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
7/22/2008 Vj	sta Prints,	business cards/post cards	MO		\$13.
11					
11					<u> </u>
11					
11					
//					

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

708AUG05AM0848 SDE Lee Co F1

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASUR	
(1)	GERARD DAVID JR Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 66
(2)	2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 339	93
	Address (number and street)	/
	City, State, Zip Code	\ \/
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	V
(4)	Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMIS Political Committee Committee of Continuous Existence Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
	(5) REPORT	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
	r Period: From / / To	7/18/2008 / Report Type F1
		n Report Independent Expenditure Report
	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash	& Checks \$ 175.00	Monetary Expenditures \$5,528.46
.oans	\$6,080.61	Transfers to Office
otal I	Monetary \$6,255.61	Total
n-Kinc	\$ 0.00	Monetary \$ 5,528.46
		(8) Other Distributions \$0.00
9) T \$	OTAL Monetary Contributions To Date 6,521,55	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$5,789.40_
	(11) CERTI	FICATION
ortifu	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any nere	on to faisify a public record (ss. 839 13 E s)
(Type	and complete.	I certify that Thave examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete. (Type name) CVCVC IAN iNI Dandidate Charperson only for PC PTY a electioneering communiforganization)

(1) Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S BRARD DAVID JR 4/1/2008		D EXPENDI (2) I.D. Numbe	66	
(3) Cover Per			(4) Page1	of _	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11) Amount
4/14/2008 1	Office Depot, 7091 College Parkway Fort Myers, FL 33907	markers, pens, and cable for laptop	MO		\$26.2
4/14/2008	on-line printing service	district 1 new business cards, and post cards 500.	мо		\$34.4
4/14/2008	Domain Name Sanity, on-line hosting	www.gerar ddavidjr. renewal of com	мо		\$19.95
5/28/2008	Pay Pal,	fee for processing	MO		\$1.75
6/12/2008 /// 5	American Express Card,	vista print and dry cleaning.	MO		\$67.54
6/20/2008	Lee County Elections, 2480 Thompson Street 3 RD Floor Fort Myers, FL 33901	qualifying fee, for district 1	MO		\$5,011.38
6/24/2008 /// 7	David Jr, Gerard 16007 Davis Rd 422 Fort Myers, FL 33908	dry cleaning/ petty cash	мо		\$20.00
7/1/2008	Pierce / Salesperson, Joe VINYL TECH SIGNS 111 Industrial Park Prattville, Al 36067	for 100 campaign signs, plus 125 stakes	мо		\$347.18
DS-DE 14 (Rev.)	08/03)				

(1) Name _	GERARD DAVID JR				2) I.D. Numbe	er		
	4/1/2008 riod//		5	/18/2008	(4) Pag	e ¹	of ¹	
(5) Date	(7) Fuil Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	0	Contributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount	
4/14/2008 / /	David, Jr., Gerard 16007 Davis Rd 422 Fort Myers, FL 33908		candidate	LO			\$26.2	
4/14/2008 / /	David, Jr., Gerard 16007 Davis Rd 422 Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	candidate	LO			\$34.4	
4/14/2008 / / 3	David, Jr., Gerard 16007 Davis Rd 422 Fort Myers, FL 33908	I	candidate	LO		<u>.</u>	\$19.9!	
5/28/2008 / / 4	Miciak, Jack 301 Oxford Valley Rd. Suite 1901b Yardley, PA 19067	I	investment advisor repr	CA			\$50.00	
6/4/2008 / /	David Jr, Gerard 16007 Davis Rd #422 Fort Myers, Fl 33908	I	candidate	LO			\$6,000.00	
6/27/2008 / /	Bock, John & Kim 14 N. 707 LAC DU Beatrice West Dundee,, IL 60118		self- employed	СН			\$100.00	
7/12/2008 / / 7	Piesco, PH.D., Judith 2454 Kent Ave Fort Myers, FL 33907	I		СН			\$25.00	
1 1								